

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14948/2016

KARN SINGH YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for deletion of the name of respondent and office report)

Date : 01/02/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajender Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for respondent Nos.1 to 3, despite due service.

Await orders in application for deletion of respondent No.4.

List again on 1.3.2017.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar