

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14948/2016
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07-01-2013
in WPC No. 55/2013 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

KARN SINGH YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 441-445/2021 (XIV)

Date : 15-04-2021 This petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vardhman Kaushik , AOR

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suvidutt M.S., AOR

Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arpit Shukla, AOR

Ms. Gargi Srivastava, Adv.

Ms. Mitali chauhan, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mrs. Laxmi Arvind, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in July, 2021.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
AR-CUM-PS

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR